Microscope Slides and Coverslips
Application Guide
APAC
Although often taken for granted,
the characteristics and features of
microscope slides and cover slips
can impact test performance,
diagnosis and laboratory workflow.

haematology, microbiology and urinalysis. Offered in
tropical packs of 50 slides with sealed-foil wrap.
Ordering Information
Product Cat. No.
Epredia
Superfrost
Printink slides
+
+
p
p
a
a
S
up
er
fr
os
t
IN
K
 J
E
T
White,
90° ground,
clipped
QTY 1000 AF00004032E01MNZ51
Blue,
90° ground,
clipped
QTY 1000 AF00004132E01MNZ51
Pink,
90° ground,
clipped
QTY 1000 AF00004232E01MNZ51
Yellow,
90° ground,
clipped
 QTY 1000 AF00004332E01MNZ51
Green,
90° ground,
clipped
 QTY 1000 AF00004432E01MNZ51
Orange,
90° ground,
clipped
 QTY 1000 AF00004532E01MNZ51
Violet,
90° ground,
clipped
QTY 1000 AF00004632E01MNZ51
Frosted slides
Hem Urin MicB H&C Hem Urin MicB H&CHem Urin MicB H&CHem Urin MicB H&C
Epredia frosted slides feature a frosted tab which provides
a smooth frosted finish that can be used for manual

or scan-in information; time, date stamp or user initials
printed on each slide; and timeout settings.
Ordering Information
SlideMate Pro printer A83900015
Spare hopper A83910011
Thermo transfer ribbon A83910001
Head cleaning kit A83910008
Production Specifications
Dimensions
(DxWxH)
330 x 163 x 406 mm

Slides are offered in packs of 72. Coverglass is offered in
packs of 1000.
Ordering Information
Product Cat. No.
Epredia
Supa Mega slides
Frosted, 90°,
ground, adhesion
J1800BMNZ
Frosted, 90°,
ground, non-adhesion
4957-001CE
Plain, 90°,
ground, non-adhesion
2957-001CE
Coverglass 50 x 55 mm # 1  BC05000550A140MNZ0
Coverglass 50 x 60 mm # 1  BC05000600A140MNZ0
Coverglass 50 x 64 mm # 1  BC05000640A140MNZ0
Coverglass 50 x 64 mm # 1.5 BC05000640AC40MNZ0
Coverglass 50 x 65 mm # 1  BC05000650A140MNZ0
Coverglass 50 x 70 mm # 1  BC05000700A140MNZ0
Coverglass 50 x 75 mm # 1 BC05000750A140MNZ0
Coverglass 51 x 75 mm # 1 BC05100750A140MNZ0
12
Epredia Diagnostic slides
Hem Urin MicB H&C
Localise cells in an easily-identifiable area on the

• Alkali class: A2
• Surface weight loss after 3h in mg/dm²: 88
Cover slips
Epredia cover slips are manufactured with colourless borosilicate glass. Our cover slips feature high-spectral-
transmission quality and a finely adaptive refractive index suited for microscopy. They are available in a variety of sizes,
thicknesses and shapes – including squares, rectangles and circles.
Square cover slips Rectangular cover slips Circular cover slips
Cover slips for automated systems
Epredia cover slips for automated systems have been uniquely developed to minimise sticking and can be used in
automated cover slippers or for manual use in humid environments.
Hem Urin MicB H&C Hem Urin MicB H&CHem Urin MicB H&CHem Urin MicB H&C
Ordering Information
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Width Length Thickness Cat. No.
Epredia cover slips for automated systems
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400400S113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400500S113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 55 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400550S113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400600S113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400400SC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400500SC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 55 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400550SC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400600SC13MNZ0
17
Standard cover slips
For our coverglass, we have alternative packing options (hinged box or telescope box). Please contact us for more
information.
Hem Urin MicB H&C Hem Urin MicB H&CHem Urin MicB H&CHem Urin MicB H&C
Ordering Information
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Width Length Thickness Cat. No.
Epredia cover slips
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 20 mm 20 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02000200A0D3MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 22 mm 22 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02200220A0D3MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 15 mm 15 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB01500150A1D3MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 18 mm 18 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB01800180A153MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 20 mm 20 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02000200A153MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 22 mm 22 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02200220A153MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 24 mm 24 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400240A153MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 18 mm 18 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB01800180AC53MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 20 mm 20 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02000200AC53MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 22 mm 22 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02200220AC53MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 24 mm 24 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400240AC53MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 18 mm 18 mm 2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BB01800180A2D3MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 22 mm 22 mm 2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BB02200220A2D3MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm 24 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB01800240A023MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 32 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02200320A033MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 36 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02400360A033MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02400400A033MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02400500A033MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02400600A033MNZ0
Rectangular 5 X 200 pcs. 18 mm 24 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB01800240A153MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 21 mm 26 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02100260A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 32 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02200320A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 40 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02200400A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 50 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02200500A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 60 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02200600A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 32 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400320A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 36 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400360A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400400A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400500A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400600A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 32 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02200320AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 40 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02200400AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 50 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02200500AC13MNZ0
18
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Width Length Thickness Cat. No.
Epredia cover slips
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 60 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02200600AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 32 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400320AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 36 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400360AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400400AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400500AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400600AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm 2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BB02400400A213MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm 2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BB02400500A233MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm 2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BB02400600A233MNZ0
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Diameter Thickness Cat. No.
Epredia cover slips
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 6 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00060RA020MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 10 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00100RA020MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00120RA020MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 13 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00130RA020MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 14 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00140RA020MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00190RA020MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00250RA033MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 5 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00050RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 6 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00060RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 8 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00080RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 9 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00090RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 10 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00100RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00120RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 13 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00130RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 14 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00140RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 15 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00150RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 16 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00160RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00180RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00190RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 20 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00200RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00220RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00240RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00250RA133MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 30 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00300RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 32 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00320RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 35 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00350RA140MNZ0
19
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Diameter Thickness Cat. No.
Epredia cover slips
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 40 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00400RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 50 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00500RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00120RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 13 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00130RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 15 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00150RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00180RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00190RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 20 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00200RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00220RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00250RAC33MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 30 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00300RAC40MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00120RA220MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 15 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00150RA220MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00180RA220MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00190RA220MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00220RA223MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00250RA233MNZ0
Epredia ClearVue Hoppers
For an easier and safer handling, coverslips for the
Epredia™ ClearVue™ coverslipping instrument are provided
in hoppers, preloaded with 500 or 575 slips each. This
prevents manual handling of glass, resulting in clean
coverslips dispensed every time for superior reliability.
Ordering Information
Product Width Length Thickness Cat. No.
ClearVue Hopper, 2 per case 24 mm 50 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.17 mm) A79210166
ClearVue Hopper, 2 per case 24 mm 40 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) A79210050
ClearVue Hopper, 2 per case 24 mm 50 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) A79210051
ClearVue Hopper, 2 per case 24 mm 55 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) A79210052
© 2023 Epredia Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Epredia
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified.
M41095_ R0323
Find out more at epredia.com